Mar-23 ) Total Credits:28 EGP:218 SGPA: 7.79 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 017038 Exam Event: Mar-2022 ) Total Credits:22.5 EGP:140 SGPA: 6.22 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2017038 Exam Event: Oct-2021 ) Total Credits:20.5 EGP:131 SGPA: 6.39 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 1215/2500 (One thousand two hundred and fifteen) | Percentage: 48.60% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 60 | Total EGP: 326 | GPA/SGPA:5.43 | Status: ATKT

09/02/2026 Page No.8 b0b73fe3-65f7-41d6-a249-5d23eb234c59

Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) - REPEATER - Choice Based Credit System - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Mar-23 ) Total Credits:28 EGP:224 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-II (Seat No: 2017118 Exam Event: Mar-2021 ) Total Credits:22.5 EGP:180 SGPA: 8.00 Status: PASS

Sem-I (Seat No: 2017118 Exam Event: Oct-2020 ) Total Credits:20.5 EGP:175 SGPA: 8.54 Status: PASS

Grand Total-: 974/2100 (Nine hundred and seventy four) | Percentage: 46.38% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 50 | Total EGP: 258 | GPA/SGPA:5.16 | Status: ATKT

09/02/2026 Page No.9 b0b73fe3-65f7-41d6-a249-5d23eb234c59

Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) - REPEATER - Choice Based Credit System - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:179 SGPA: 5.97 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 350484 Exam Event: March 2024 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:217 SGPA: 7.23 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 38859 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:218 SGPA: 7.27 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 1176/2500 (One thousand one hundred and seventy six) | Percentage: 47.04% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 60 | Total EGP: 272 | GPA/SGPA:4.53 | Status: ATKT

09/02/2026 Page No.11 b0b73fe3-65f7-41d6-a249-5d23eb234c59

Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2021 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

October 2023 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:235 SGPA: 7.83 Status: Pass

Sem-II (Seat No: 38319 Exam Event: March 2023 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:258 SGPA: 8.60 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 38319 Exam Event: October 2022 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:250 SGPA: 8.33 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 1679/2500 (One thousand six hundred and seventy nine) | Percentage: 67.16% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 60 | Total EGP: 495 | GPA/SGPA:8.25 | Status: Pass

09/02/2026 Page No.12 b0b73fe3-65f7-41d6-a249-5d23eb234c59

Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2021 - Sem-6 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025